www.analogtechnologies.com    Sales: sales@analogti.com     Help Improve Datasheet: datasheet@analogti.com      Tel.: (408) 748-9100
Copyrights 2000-2023, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 8/8/2023   1161 Ringwood Ct, #110, San Jose, CA 95131, U. S. A.   1
Analog Technologies
We have been proudly serving you since 1997
ALRS12V20AT
240W Single Output Switching Power Supply
Figure 1. Physical Photos of ALRS12V20AT
FEATURES

Part Number Buy Now
ALRS12V20AT
*: both  and  are our online store icons. Our products can be ordered from either one of them with the same
pricing and delivery time.
Table 4. ALRS12V20AT Families with Different Current
Product Model
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
V V A W
ALRS12V10AT 90 ~ 264 12 10 120
ALRS12V20AT 90 ~ 264 12 20 240
ALRS12V30AT 90 ~ 264 12 30 360
ALRS12V40AT 90 ~ 264 12 40 480
ALRS12V50AT 90 ~ 264 12 50 600
*Note: See Figure 4.
NOTICE
1. ATI warrants its products to perform according to specifications for one year from the date of sale, except when
damaged due to excessive abuse. If a product fails to meet specifications within one year of the sale, it can be